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1. Professor Zhonghe PANG (Ph.D.) 
          Institute of Geology & Geophysics 

    Chinese Academy of Sciences  
    CHINA 

          Email: z.pang@mail.iggcas.ac.cn , 1240461383@qq.com 
 

2. Mr Mark Alexander 
           International Affairs Manager 
           Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation (ANSTO) 
         AUSTRALIA 

           E-mail:  mark.alexander@ansto.gov.au 
 

3. Narayana Rao, AVSS (Ph.D.) 
           Head, Applied Genomics Section 

       Bioscience Group 

           Bhabha Atomic Research Centre (BARC), Mumbai 
         INDIA 
           Email: narayana@barc.gov.in 

 
4. Takashi Nakano, MD, PhD 

            Managing Director of Quantum Medical Science Directorate, and Managing Director of 
National Institute of Radiological Sciences NIRS） 

            National Institutes for Quantum and Radiological Science and Technology (QST) 
         JAPAN 
           Email: nakano.takashi2@qst.go.jp 

 
5. Lucille V. Abad (Ph.D.) 

Chief of Atomic Research Division 
Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)   
PHILIPPINES 
Email:  avlucille@pnri.dost.gov.ph  

 
6. Mr Cheonkyeong Park 

           Director 
           Department of Global Cooperation 
           Korea Nuclear International Cooperation Foundation 
         KOREA 
          Email: ckpark@konicof.or.kr 
 
7. Dr Abdul Rahim Harun 

        Deputy Director General (Res and Tech Dev Prog) 
        Malaysian Nuclear Agency 
        MALAYSIA 
        Email: rahim@nm.gov.my  
 



8. Ms Tan Hiong Jun Angela  
        Head of National Radiochemistry Laboratory 
        Radiation Protection and Nuclear Science Department  
        National Environment Agency 
        SINGAPORE  
        Email: Angela_HJ_TAN@nea.gov.sg 

9. Mr Thitidej Tularak 
Senior Nuclear Engineer 
Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP 
THAILAND 
Email: thitidej.t@oap.go.th 
 

10. Yutthana Tumnoi (Ph.D.)  
           Acting Expert on Atomic Energy 

          Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP) 
        THAILAND 
          Email: yutthana.t@oap.go.th, tommynoi@yahoo.com  

 
 

 
 


